

N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

LENA ONG LI YI
BLK 4 MARINE TERRACE #12-310
SINGAPORE 440004

Contact : 93685598

TP Chien.
Xiao Chen.

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM17043

Date in : 03/01/2022

Vehicle Num. : SMT2361K

Model : NISSAN NOTE 1.2 DIG-S CVT 2WD LED

Chassis/Eng# : JN1TBAE12Z0982584/HR12195920B

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
FRONT BUMPER <i>torn</i>	1	394.50	✓ 394.50
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>new</i>	2	28.00	+ 56.00
FRONT RH DOOR <i>Dented</i>	1	919.50	- 919.50
FRONT RH DOOR CHECKER <i>new</i>	1	50.00	+ 50.00
FRONT RH DOOR FRAME BLACK STICKER (NO:1) <i>2 new</i>	1	25.00	- 25.00
FRONT RH DOOR FRAME BLACK STICKER (NO:2)	1	28.00	- 28.00
FRONT RH DOOR HINGES (TOP & LOWER) <i>3 set</i>	2	60.00	- 120.00
FRONT RH DOOR INNER PLASTIC SEAL COVER <i>new</i>	1	35.00	+ 35.00
FRONT RH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD <i>2 new</i>	1	656.00	+ 656.00
FRONT RH DOOR OUTER MOULDING <i>1 new</i>	1	145.30	+ 145.30
FRONT RH DOOR RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER	2	12.00	+ 24.00
FRONT RH DOOR SIDE MIRROR <i>Dented</i>	1	370.90	- 370.90
FRONT RH DOOR SIDE MIRROR COVER <i>Regis</i>	1	165.70	+ 165.70
FRONT RH DOOR SIDE MIRROR HOUSING COVER <i>cut</i>	1	50.00	- 50.00
FRONT RH DOOR WEATHER STRIP SEAL <i>new</i>	1	68.20	+ 68.20
FRONT RH FENDER <i>Dented</i>	1	598.50	✓ 598.50
FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>del</i>	1	100.50	✓ 100.50
FRONT RH HEADLAMP <i>new</i>	1	489.00	+ 489.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

LENA ONG LI YI
BLK 4 MARINE TERRACE #12-310
SINGAPORE 440004

Contact : 93685598

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM17043

Date in : 03/01/2022

Vehicle Num. : SMT2361K

Model : NISSAN NOTE 1.2 DIG-S CVT 2WD LED

Chassis/Eng# : JN1TBAE12Z0982584/HR12195920B

FRONT RH LOWER ARM <i>Bed</i>	2799.40	1	195.50	✓	195.50
	2519.46				
		Subtotal before discount			4,491.60
Percentage discount	10%				449.16
		Sub-total 1			4,042.44
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET <i>NEW</i>		1	50.00	30 ✓	50.00
FRONT RH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS - SET <i>NEW</i>		1	50.00	x	50.00
FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS - SET <i>NEW</i>		1	50.00	30 ✓	50.00
FRONT RH KNUCKLE ARM <i>NEW</i>	967.50	1	400.00	+	400.00
FRONT RH KNUCKLE ARM BEARING <i>Anyd.</i>		1	207.50	✓	207.50
FRONT RH SHOCK ABSORBER <i>NEW Bed</i>		1	250.00	✓	250.00
FRONT RH TYRE <i>NEW</i>		1	280.00	x	280.00
FRONT RH WHEEL RIM <i>ut</i>		1	450.00	✓	450.00
		Subtotal before discount			1,737.50
Percentage discount	0%				0.00
		Sub-total 2			1,737.50
		Parts-total			5,779.94

LABOUR

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting. (to FR)

30 60.00 ✓

To remove, reinstall front suspension undercarriage parts. (to FR)

150 180.00 ✓

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200616038C
GST Registration No. : 200616038C

LENA ONG LI YI
BLK 4 MARINE TERRACE #12-310
SINGAPORE 440004

Contact : 93685598

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM17043

Date in : 03/01/2022

Vehicle Num. : SMT2361K

Model : NISSAN NOTE 1.2 DIG-S CVT 2WD LED

Chassis/Eng# : JN1TBAE12Z0982584/HR12195920B

To road test driving, check and resetting wheel alignments system.

To remove, reinstall roof top trim upholstery, cushion seat, trim garnish, trim liner carpet. (to FR)

To transfer door glass, regulator gear, motor, railing, channel, trim board, mechanism lock and handle.

To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.

To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

80. 100.00

100.00

80. 100.00

700. 1,200.00

600. 1,000.00

40 80.00

Labour Total

2,820.00

Parts & Labour Total

8,599.94

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

page 3

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian L
L/s 05/01/22

06 Days.

total: 5166.96.

L/s: A.L.K. ✓